
 

Ramakrishna Mission  
Viveknagar, Agartala, Tripura West, 799130  

City Centre: Ramakrishna Mission, Gangail Road, Agartala, 799001 

 e-mail: agartala.viveknagar@rkmm.org  Phone: +91-70054-36510 
 
 

Tentative Programme for the Month of November 2025 
 

Religious Discourses after the Sandhyarati at the City Centre  
 

Date Day Topic Speaker 

01.11.2025 Sunday  Sri Sri Jagaddhatri Puja Shantijol Prodan at Viveknagar after the Sandhyarati 

02.11.2025 Sunday  Swami Subodhanandaji Jayanti            Ekadashi- Sri Sri Ramnam Sankirtan    

Installation of Sri Sri Thakur’s Photo at the Prayer Hall of Viveknagar ITI  

04.11.2025 Tuesday Swami Vijnananandaji Jayanti Swami Sunishchitananda 

07.11.2025 Friday Special Discourse by Revered Swami Girishanandaji Maharaj 
Vice-President, Ramakrishna Math & Ramakrishna Mission 

09.11.2025 Sunday  Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita Br. Prabhuchaitanya 

11.11.2025 Tuesday Swamijir Jivan o Vani Br. Prabhuchaitanya 

14.11.2025 Friday Special Discourse by Revered Swami Jyotirupanandaji Maharaj 

15.11.2025 Saturday  Ekadashi: Ramnam Sankirtan Led by Sw. Buddhirupananda 

16.11.2025 Sunday  Daylong Japa Yajna XXX 

Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita Swami Buddhirupananda 

18.11.2025 Tuesday Sri Ramakrishna Punthi Swami Buddhirupananda 

21.11.2025 Friday Sri Ramakrishna Punthi Swami Buddhirupananda 

23.11.2025 Sunday Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita Swami Devyananda 

25.11.2025 Tuesday Sri Sri Mayer Jivan o Vani Swami Devyananda 

28.11.2025 Friday Srimad Bhagavad Geeta Swami Shubhakarananda 

29.11.2025 Saturday  Swami Premanandaji Jayanti Swami Mahabhadrananda 

30.11.2025 Sunday  Sri Sri Ramakrishna Kathamrita Swami Mahabhadrananda 

 
 
 
Tuesday, the 28th October 2025                                                                        Swami Shubhakarananda 
                                                                                                                                                 Secretary  
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